SIVIONETTI

PLASTIC MANUFACTURER FOR HORTICULTURE

GENERAL INFORMATION

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SIZE GUIDE

PACKAGING

STORAGE

DURABILITY

ZUCCHINI HOOK

ECO BLACK

CODE
CROPTYPE
CATEGORY

DESCRIPTION

COLOR

TYPE OF MATERIAL
SPECIFICATIONS

INNER LENGTH
WEIGHT

N .

Q.TY PER BOX (PCS)

BOX DIMENSION

BOX GROSS WEIGHT

BOX NET WEIGHT

PCS PER PALLET

Q.TY PER PALLET (BOXES)
PALLET DIMENSION
PALLET GROSS WEIGHT
PALLET NET WEIGHT

In a cool, dry place:
*away from heat;

< away from direct sunlight;

300160EC

Zucchini

GREENHOUSE SOLUTIONS

Vegetables / Other vegetables supports

Hook to promote zucchini vertical growth in order to lengthen the
production cycle. Its use allows easier plant management and
better-quality production

Black

Polypropylene

100% Recycled; Recyclable; +UV

80 mm

3,719r

VALUE

4.000
79x39x41,5h
15,83

14,83

72.000

18

80x120x 260 h
294,94

266,94

* storage temperature should not exceed 60 °C

One growing season

UNIT
pcs
cm

kg

kg
pcs
boxes
cm

kg

kg
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